

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 146 OF 2011 IN SLP(C) 1939/2010
(For Prel. Hearing)

AVANI PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.D. DEORAH Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Suman Shyam, Adv.
For M/S Map & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master